MARION COUNTY LAMB SHOW PARADE

Sponsored by Pearl Masonic Lodge #66 Turner, Oregon

2023 Parade Theme – Ewe Turn Here!

INFORMATION

DATE:	Saturday June 3, 2023 at 11:00am
WHERE:	Parade forms at Aldersgate Campgrounds in Turner, Oregon
WHEN:	 9:45am Judging begins (all entries wishing to be judged must be in place) 10:30am Trophy presentation 10:45am Safety briefing 11:00am Parade begins
COST:	\$10.00 Entry fee for all categories

CATEGORIES

One trophy will be awarded in each of the following categories:

1. Floats

- 4. Antique/Classic Auto
- 2. Horse Mounted
- 5. Civic Group
- Horse Mounted Childrens
 Most Unique (Judges choice)
 Best of Parade (Judges Grand Prize)

PLEASE NOTE

- All costs, expenses and transportation are the responsibility of the entrant.
- All animal ground must provide "pooper scoopers" for their animals; the City of Turner does not provide this service.
- Parade entries not in place by 9:45 am will *NOT* be judged.

MAIL REGISTRATION FORMS TO:

WM Mike Thomas, c/o Pearl Lodge PO Box 61 Turner, OR 97392

MARION COUNTY LAMB SHOW PARADE - EWE TURN HERE!

REGISTRATION FORM

Name:				
Address:				
Phone:		_ E-mail:		
Category (Select ONE):	Floats	Horse Mounted		
Horse Mounted Childrens	Δ	ntique/Classic Auto	Civic Group	
\$10.00 Per Entry Fee Enclosed (Make Checks Payable to Pearl Lodge) Amount Submitted:				
BY COMPLETING AND SIGNING THE BELOW ENTRY FORM, I (WE) AGREE TO HOLD				

HARMLESS THE MARION COUNTY LAMB BOARD, PEARL MASONIC LODGE #66, AND THE CITY OF TURNER FOR ANY DAMAGE, INJURY, INCONVENIENCE ASSOCIATED WITH THIS EVENT AND MY (OUR) PARTICIPATION IN THE MARION COUNTY LAMB SHOW PARADE.

FURTHERMORE, I (WE) AGREE TO COMPLY WITH THE RULES AND CRITERIA HEREIN EXPLAINED AND OUTLINED.

FURTHERMORE, I (WE) AGREE TO FOLLOW ALL SAFETY INSTRUCTIONS PROVIDED BY THE PARADE ORGANIZERS ON THE DAY OF THE PARADE.

ALL DECISIONS MADE BY THE JUDGES ARE FINAL.

ALL ENTRANTS MUST SUBMIT AN ENTRY FORM REGARDLESS OF JUDGING.

I (we) acknowledge that I(we) have read, understand, and agree to the conditions of my (our) participation in the 2023 Marion County Lamb Show Parade as outlines above.

Signed _____